

d
ITEM NO.32

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17550/2010

ASHOK POPATLAL DATANI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEETABEN & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.
Ms. Sakshi B., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners is present.
Nobody for the respondents.
Service is complete as against the respondent Nos.5

to 7.

Affidavit in proof of dasti service has not been
filed by the learned counsel for the petitioners in respect of
the unserved respondents. Four weeks' time is granted to her,
as last chance.

List again on 9.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd